Jinbo Marine
Marine & Offshore Equipment Datasheet
PRODUCT DATASHEET
MARINE WINDLASS
Two-chain Lifter Hydraulic Combined
Windlass
Two-chain Lifter Hydraulic Combined Windlass General description The combined and
capstan are for heaving, launching and mooring, which are in accordance with ISO4568-

2
A
M
3
A
M
2
A
M
3
m
/
m
in
Kn m/min m Kn
DMA-17.5 17.5 1
3
1
4.
6
1
9.
5
2
1.
9
8
0
1
1
5
9 10 10 Φ11x100 8
DMA-19 19 1
5.
3
1
7.
2
2
3
2
5.
8
9
5
1
3
5
9 15 10 Φ13x100 10
DMA-20 20 1
7.
9
2
0
2
6.
9
3
0
1
1
0
1
5
7
9 20 10 Φ13x100 10
0.043872s
6/14/26, 3:18 AM Two-chain Lifter Hydraulic Combined Windlass - Datasheet
DMA-22 22 2
0.
6
2
3
3
0.
9
3
4.
5
1
2
6
1
8
0
9 20 15 Φ15x100 15
DMA-24 24 2
4.
5
2
7.
4
3
6.
8
4
1.
1
1
4
9
2
1
4
9 20 15 Φ15x100 20
DMA-26 26 2
8.
7
3
2.
1
4
3.
1
4
8.
2
1
7
5
2
5
0
9 20 10 Φ22x100 20
DMA-28 28 3
3.
3
3
7.
2
5
0
5
5.
8
2
0
2
2
8
9
9 20 10 Φ22x120 20
DMA-30 30 3
8.
3
4
2.
8
5
7.
5
6
4.
2
2
3
1
3
3
0
9 30 10 Φ22x120 30
DMA-32 32 4
3.
5
4
8.
6
6
5.
3
7
2.
9
2
6
1
3
7
4
9 30 9 Φ20x120 30
DMA-34 34 4
9.
1
5
4.
9
7
3.
3
8
2.
4
2
9
4
4
2
1
9 40 9 Φ20x120 30
DMA-36 36 5
5.
1
6
1.
6
8
2.
7
9
2.
4
3
2
9
4
7
0
9 30 12 Φ20x120 30
DMA-38 38 6
1.
4
6
8.
9
9
2.
1
1
0
3.
4
3
6
5
5
2
2
9 40 15 Φ22x150 40
DMA-40 40 6
8
7
6
1
0
2
1
1
4
4
0
2
5
7
6
9 40 9 Φ22x150 40
DMA-42 42 7
5
8
3.
8
1
1
2.
5
1
2
5.
7
4
4
2
6
3
2
9 40 15 Φ22x150 50
DMA-44 44 8
2.
3
9
2
1
2
3.
5
1
3
8
4
8
3
6
9
1
9 50 15 Φ26x200 50
DMA-46 46 8
9.
9
1
0
0.
5
1
3
4.
9
1
5
0.
8
5
2
6
7
5
3
9 50 18 Φ26x200 50
DMA-48 48 9
7.
9
1
0
9.
4
1
4
6.
9
1
6
4.
1
5
7
0
8
1
6
9 60 10 Φ26x200 50
0.043872s
6/14/26, 3:18 AM Two-chain Lifter Hydraulic Combined Windlass - Datasheet
DMA-50 50 1
0
6.
3
1